| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.25

..................

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

........................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

i

T3 ,“ .

5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

3 4

Ratio

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

...............

..........................

.............................

...............

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

...........................

10

|l

0.9

[y

3 ¥ R0 ) O I L S [
-1z +
= * =+
o +
IS QNS E S (R
T+ L1+ |-
. 4
o .
=+

0

3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_original
—e— DQM_testMKFitExport_initialStep

CTTITeS SFOIT

9.081
5.948
29411
8.669

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..........................

...................................................

=
P T T T T AT 1T e e e e I

..................................................

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

—— DQM_testMkFitExportFit_initial Step

0.6}
0.5}

0.4

0.3}

0.2

T=T-F-T

0.1

............................................

CTToTeS

Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

L

Ratio

oGt TO P[P T T T T

0.9

1A

14|

......................................

.........................

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


